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6 & Under Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Luebbering, Grace 36  6 Chanute Swim Team
 2 Baker, Kinley 23  6 Chanute Swim Team
 2 Tatman, Leah 23  6 Coffeyville Country Club
 4 Chism, Dawson 21  5 Independence Swim Team
 5 Koehn, Emma 17  5 Coffeyville Country Club
 6 Tatman, Leighton 12  6 Coffeyville Country Club
 7 Crisler, Bryn 10  5 Fort Scott Swim Team
 8 Smith, Cate 3  5 Fort Scott Swim Team

6 & Under Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Koester, Ian 27  5 Chanute Swim Team
 2 Alonzo, Brier 26  6 Chanute Swim Team
 3 Seamster, Kysen 24  6 Chanute Swim Team
 4 Alonzo, Barrett 18  5 Chanute Swim Team
 5 Cosby, Caysen 14  6 Erie Swim Team
 6 Spencer, Tyler 9  6 Independence Swim Team
 6 Richards, Boaz 9  5 Fort Scott Swim Team
 8 Kerr, John 7  6 Fort Scott Swim Team
 8 Lancaster, Wes 7  5 Fort Scott Swim Team

 10 Hood, Owen 4  5 Chanute Swim Team
 11 Schenk, Garrett 3  6 Independence Swim Team

7-8 Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Spencer, Katelyn 31  8 Independence Swim Team
 2 Stock, Klara 29  8 Fort Scott Swim Team
 3 Rippe, Brooke 23  8 Coffeyville Country Club
 4 Rutherford, Lily 18  7 Coffeyville Country Club
 5 Lancaster, Tessa 14  8 Fort Scott Swim Team
 6 Olson, Vera 11  7 Chanute Swim Team
 7 Peter, Brynna 10  7 Chanute Swim Team
 8 Sachau, Hannah 8  8 Fort Scott Swim Team
 9 Crisler, Keri 2  7 Fort Scott Swim Team

 10 Turner, Zoey 1  8 Chanute Swim Team
 10 Smith, Ruth 1  7 Chanute Swim Team

7-8 Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Armstrong, Jaxen 48  7 Fort Scott Swim Team
 2 Olson, Warrick 25  8 Chanute Swim Team
 2 Luebbering, Noah 25  8 Chanute Swim Team
 4 Luebbering, Evan 13  8 Chanute Swim Team
 5 Kerr, Franklin 12  8 2016 Iola Seahorses
 6 West, Landon 10  7 Chanute Swim Team
 7 Voss, Carsten 9  8 Coffeyville Country Club
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7-8 Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 8 Baker, Keaton 6  7 Chanute Swim Team
 9 Richards, Bede 5  7 Fort Scott Swim Team

 10 Shead, Benjamin 4  7 Fort Scott Swim Team
 11 Gray, Connor 2  8 Humboldt Swim Team
 12 Koehn, Karter 1  8 Coffeyville Country Club

9-10 Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Schabel, Presley 54 10 Independence Swim Team
 2 Armstrong, Kendal 37 10 Fort Scott Swim Team
 3 Lowry, Madelynn 30. 50 10 Chanute Swim Team
 4 Shead, Katy 27 10 Fort Scott Swim Team
 5 Stewart, Avery 21 10 Fort Scott Swim Team
 6 Sachau, Haley 14 10 Fort Scott Swim Team
 7 Gilmore, Jacee 13  9 Chanute Swim Team
 7 Dillow, Kiley 13  9 Chanute Swim Team
 9 Spencer, Emma 7 10 Independence Swim Team

 10 Carroll, Jane 4 10 Independence Swim Team
 11 Hillmon, Ricklyn 1  9 Humboldt Swim Team
 12 Sutherland, Hallie  . 50 10 2016 Iola Seahorses

9-10 Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Schowengerdt, Noah 52  9 2016 Iola Seahorses
 2 Kemmerer, Danny 31 10 Fort Scott Swim Team
 3 Palmer, Brady 27 10 Independence Swim Team
 4 Wilson, Nathan 25 10 Chanute Swim Team
 5 Small, Cade 21 10 Chanute Swim Team
 5 Harris, Cason 21  9 Coffeyville Country Club
 7 Tadlock, Carter T 16 10 Chanute Swim Team
 8 White, Cody 7 10 Humboldt Swim Team
 9 Lyon, Andrew 3 10 Fort Scott Swim Team
 9 Smith, Alex 3 10 Erie Swim Team

 11 Bumgarner, Nelson 2 10 Chanute Swim Team
 12 Witt, Remy 1 10 Fort Scott Swim Team
 12 Thompson, Bennett 1  9 Coffeyville Country Club

11-12 Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Walker, Olivia 47 12 Fort Scott Swim Team
 2 Kreighbaum, Elle 44 11 Chanute Swim Team
 3 Smith, Alyssa 28 12 Fort Scott Swim Team
 4 Smith, Sarah 26 11 Erie Swim Team
 5 Bhymer, Emma 23 11 Humboldt Swim Team
 6 Farrell, Bareigh 18 12 Fort Scott Swim Team
 7 Mason, Rylan 14 12 Fort Scott Swim Team
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11-12 Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 8 Smith, Ashley 11 12 Fort Scott Swim Team
 9 Peter, Braylee 5 12 Chanute Swim Team

 10 Smith, Ellie 4 12 Fort Scott Swim Team
 11 Chism, Lauryn 3 12 Independence Swim Team
 12 Cook, Karissa 1 11 Chanute Swim Team

11-12 Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Weilert, Xander 52 12 Chanute Swim Team
 2 Stover, Logan 35 12 Chanute Swim Team
 3 Holt, Eli 30 11 Fort Scott Swim Team
 4 Self, Isaiah 28 12 Fort Scott Swim Team
 5 Seamster, Kaiden 18 11 Chanute Swim Team
 6 Williams, Eli 17 12 Fort Scott Swim Team
 7 Leon, Sergio 16 11 Chanute Swim Team
 8 Wolken, Landon 15 12 Chanute Swim Team
 9 Banwart, Josiah 5 11 Fort Scott Swim Team

 10 Bauer, Landon R 3 11 Humboldt Swim Team
 11 Clapp, Owen 1 12 Independence Swim Team
 11 Robinson, Chance 1 11 Chanute Swim Team
 11 Kerr, Ben 1 11 2016 Iola Seahorses

13-14 Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Gomez, Summer 52 14 Coffeyville Country Club
 2 Ratzlaff, Aidan 49 13 Independence Swim Team
 3 Froelich, Mackenzie 29 14 Coffeyville Country Club
 4 Richards, Calista 28 14 Fort Scott Swim Team
 5 Johnson, Emma 25 14 Independence Swim Team
 6 Kerr, Oliva 24 13 2016 Iola Seahorses
 7 Holt, Claire 20 13 Fort Scott Swim Team
 8 Lyons, Lauren 5 13 Fort Scott Swim Team
 9 Billings, Elka 4 14 2016 Iola Seahorses

 10 Clarkson, Kyndall 3 14 Independence Swim Team
 11 Leigh, Lily 2 13 Fort Scott Swim Team
 11 Vogel, Jillian 2 14 Chanute Swim Team
 13 Hudiburg, Dawna 1 14 Fort Scott Swim Team
 13 Unruh, Diane 1 13 Independence Swim Team

13-14 Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Kemmerer, Bobby 51 13 Fort Scott Swim Team
 2 Mix, Samuel 49 14 Fort Scott Swim Team
 3 Banwart, Benjamin 26 14 Fort Scott Swim Team
 4 Smith, Tanner 25 13 Erie Swim Team
 5 West, Ethan 23 13 Chanute Swim Team
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13-14 Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 6 Self, Elijah 22 13 Fort Scott Swim Team
 7 Naden, Nick 16. 50 14 Coffeyville Country Club
 8 Varney, Trenton 15 13 2016 Iola Seahorses
 9 Witt, Oliver O 6 13 Fort Scott Swim Team

 10 Logue, Cormick 3 14 Erie Swim Team
 11 Duling, Tyler 1 13 Erie Swim Team

15-18 Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Carr, Lexi 54 18 Independence Swim Team
 2 Carr, Graci 42 16 Independence Swim Team
 3 Hallacy, Melanie 31 15 Chanute Swim Team
 4 Groff, Soli 25 15 Independence Swim Team
 5 Clapp, Alexis 23 16 Independence Swim Team
 6 Falk, Lilly 18 15 Chanute Swim Team
 7 Self, Zoe 15 15 Fort Scott Swim Team
 8 Newton, Kaitlyn 13 17 Chanute Swim Team
 9 Milton, Aztreia 7 16 Fort Scott Swim Team

 10 Smith, Addie 5 15 Fort Scott Swim Team
 11 Kerr, Julia 1 15 Fort Scott Swim Team

15-18 Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Slansky, Josh 54 15 Chanute Swim Team
 2 Eastman, Britt 46 18 Chanute Swim Team
 2 Self, Micah 46 17 Fort Scott Swim Team
 4 Falkenstien, Paul 36 16 Chanute Swim Team
 5 Schoenberger, Drew 13 17 Chanute Swim Team
 6 Lowry, Trent 12 16 Chanute Swim Team
 7 Neyland, Sean 10 17 Independence Swim Team
 8 Hogge, Micah 9 15 Independence Swim Team
 9 Hogge, Jacob 8. 50 17 Independence Swim Team

 10 Martin, Noah 7 15 Fort Scott Swim Team
 11 Hyatt, Zac 2 15 Coffeyville Country Club

6 & Under Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Kerr, John 16  6 Fort Scott Swim Team
 1 Schenk, Garrett 16  6 Independence Swim Team
 3 Mueller, Jaxon 11  5 2016 Iola Seahorses
 4 Lancaster, Wes 9  5 Fort Scott Swim Team
 5 Hood, Owen 6  5 Chanute Swim Team

7-8 Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Turner, Zoey 27  8 Chanute Swim Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 2 Lunt, Wrenn 21  7 Coffeyville Country Club
 3 Crisler, Keri 19. 50  7 Fort Scott Swim Team
 4 Smith, Ruth 19  7 Chanute Swim Team
 5 Hillmon, Adalyn R 17  7 Humboldt Swim Team
 6 Horning, Madilynn 11  7 Independence Swim Team
 7 Walker, Audrey 9  8 Fort Scott Swim Team
 8 Cifulesu, Sofia 8  8 Chanute Swim Team
 9 Sachau, Hannah 6. 50  8 Fort Scott Swim Team

 10 Schenk, Regan 6  8 Independence Swim Team
 10 Stock, Klara 6  8 Fort Scott Swim Team

7-8 Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Small, Bo 21  7 Chanute Swim Team
 2 Gray, Connor 18  8 Humboldt Swim Team
 2 Olson, Warrick 18  8 Chanute Swim Team
 4 Springer, Rohan 16  8 2016 Iola Seahorses
 4 West, Landon 16  7 Chanute Swim Team
 6 Strickler, Remington 13  8 2016 Iola Seahorses
 7 Flanner, Treyton 11  7 Fort Scott Swim Team
 8 Voss, Carsten 9  8 Coffeyville Country Club
 8 Arnold, Asher 9  7 2016 Iola Seahorses

 10 Luebbering, Noah 8  8 Chanute Swim Team
 10 Richards, Bede 8  7 Fort Scott Swim Team
 12 Shead, Benjamin 7  7 Fort Scott Swim Team
 12 Newman, Connor 7  7 Humboldt Swim Team
 14 Dunn, Jaxon 5  8 Independence Swim Team
 15 Clark, Vlad 3  8 Fort Scott Swim Team
 15 Carson, Emmitt 3  8 Humboldt Swim Team
 17 Baker, Keaton 2  7 Chanute Swim Team
 17 Kerr, Franklin 2  8 2016 Iola Seahorses
 19 Wall, Gavin 1  8 Coffeyville Country Club

9-10 Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Semrad, Savannah 31 10 Erie Swim Team
 2 Self, Joy 26 10 Fort Scott Swim Team
 2 Hillmon, Ricklyn 26  9 Humboldt Swim Team
 4 Banwart, Noelle 16  9 Fort Scott Swim Team
 5 Carroll, Jane 15 10 Independence Swim Team
 6 Dillow, Kiley 14  9 Chanute Swim Team
 7 Sachau, Haley 13 10 Fort Scott Swim Team
 8 Williams, Kate 12  9 Fort Scott Swim Team
 9 Mattox, Jacee 10  9 Fort Scott Swim Team
 9 Spencer, Emma 10 10 Independence Swim Team

 11 Gilmore, Jacee 9  9 Chanute Swim Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 12 Sutherland, Hallie 8 10 2016 Iola Seahorses
 13 Richards, Lucia 6  9 Fort Scott Swim Team
 14 Stewart, Avery 5 10 Fort Scott Swim Team
 15 Toland, Caroline 4 10 2016 Iola Seahorses
 15 Hodgden, Madalyn 4 10 Erie Swim Team
 15 Miller, Bethany 4  9 2016 Iola Seahorses
 18 Teichgraeber, Ava 2 10 Chanute Swim Team
 19 Walker, Grace 1  9 Fort Scott Swim Team

9-10 Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Smith, Alex 27 10 Erie Swim Team
 2 Witt, Remy 26 10 Fort Scott Swim Team
 3 Luebbering, Simon 22 10 Chanute Swim Team
 4 Lyon, Andrew 19 10 Fort Scott Swim Team
 5 Bridges, Zek 14 10 Chanute Swim Team
 5 Davenport, Stewart 14  9 Fort Scott Swim Team
 7 Westervelt, Griffin 13 10 2016 Iola Seahorses
 8 Small, Cade 9 10 Chanute Swim Team
 8 Bumgarner, Nelson 9 10 Chanute Swim Team

 10 Smith, Scott 7  9 Chanute Swim Team
 10 Wall, Brennon 7  9 Coffeyville Country Club
 12 White, Cody 6 10 Humboldt Swim Team
 13 Thompson, Bennett 5  9 Coffeyville Country Club
 14 Reissig, Grant 4  9 Erie Swim Team
 15 Horning, James 3 10 Independence Swim Team
 15 Alonzo, Brady 3  9 Chanute Swim Team
 17 Cantrell, Reid 2 10 Chanute Swim Team
 17 Carroll, Jay 2  9 Independence Swim Team
 19 Hogge, Josh 1 10 Independence Swim Team

11-12 Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Smith, Ellie 32 12 Fort Scott Swim Team
 2 Yarick, Keegan 28 11 Fort Scott Swim Team
 3 Cook, Karissa 26 11 Chanute Swim Team
 3 Billings, Ursula 26 12 2016 Iola Seahorses
 5 Thomas, Bella 23 11 Fort Scott Swim Team
 6 Smith, Madalyn 19 11 Erie Swim Team
 7 Peter, Braylee 16 12 Chanute Swim Team
 8 Banzet, Presley 14 11 Coffeyville Country Club
 9 Mason, Rylan 11 12 Fort Scott Swim Team

 10 Farrell, Bareigh 9 12 Fort Scott Swim Team
 10 Hughes, Karley 9 11 Chanute Swim Team
 12 Chism, Lauryn 4 12 Independence Swim Team
 13 Fager, Jackie 2 11 2016 Iola Seahorses
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 13 Smith, Sarah 2 11 Erie Swim Team
 15 Goforth, Assya 1 11 Humboldt Swim Team

11-12 Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Davenport, Benjamin 34 11 Fort Scott Swim Team
 2 Kerr, Ben 32 11 2016 Iola Seahorses
 3 Banwart, Josiah 24 11 Fort Scott Swim Team
 4 Beaver, Creighton 20 12 Independence Swim Team
 5 Horning, Jackson 18 12 Independence Swim Team
 5 Seamster, Kaiden 18 11 Chanute Swim Team
 5 Talkington, Will 18 11 2016 Iola Seahorses
 8 Leon, Sergio 15 11 Chanute Swim Team
 9 Clapp, Owen 12 12 Independence Swim Team

 10 Robinson, Chance 10 11 Chanute Swim Team
 11 Bauer, Landon R 7 11 Humboldt Swim Team
 12 Milton, Mishken 6 11 Fort Scott Swim Team
 13 Reissig, Gavin 4 12 Erie Swim Team
 14 Wolken, Landon 3 12 Chanute Swim Team

13-14 Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Lyons, Lauren 30 13 Fort Scott Swim Team
 2 Clarkson, Kyndall 24. 50 14 Independence Swim Team
 3 Hoy, Anna 24 14 Coffeyville Country Club
 4 Leigh, Lily 23 13 Fort Scott Swim Team
 5 Unruh, Diane 20 13 Independence Swim Team
 6 White, Madi 19. 50 13 Humboldt Swim Team
 7 Billings, Elka 19 14 2016 Iola Seahorses
 8 Swearingen, Kara 16 14 Independence Swim Team
 9 Goforth, Jailynn 12 14 Humboldt Swim Team

 10 Morris, Abi 10 14 Chanute Swim Team
 11 Richards, Calista 7 14 Fort Scott Swim Team
 11 Sierra, Lexi 7 14 Chanute Swim Team
 13 Vogel, Jillian 6 14 Chanute Swim Team
 14 Clapp, Elizabeth 4 13 Independence Swim Team
 14 Hogge, Elizabeth 4 13 Independence Swim Team
 16 Powe, Audrey 1 13 2016 Iola Seahorses
 16 Goforth, Anna 1 13 Humboldt Swim Team

13-14 Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Witt, Oliver O 29 13 Fort Scott Swim Team
 2 Duling, Tyler 25 13 Erie Swim Team
 3 Logue, Cormick 24 14 Erie Swim Team
 4 Naden, Nick 18 14 Coffeyville Country Club
 4 Church, Tanner 18 14 Humboldt Swim Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 6 Bauer, Hunter 17 13 Humboldt Swim Team
 7 Self, Elijah 7 13 Fort Scott Swim Team

15-18 Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Kerr, Julia 37 15 Fort Scott Swim Team
 2 Smith, Addie 32 15 Fort Scott Swim Team
 3 Wright, Julia 29 15 Coffeyville Country Club
 4 Milton, Aztreia 21 16 Fort Scott Swim Team
 5 Groff, Soli 13 15 Independence Swim Team
 6 Self, Zoe 9 15 Fort Scott Swim Team
 6 Hallacy, Melanie 9 15 Chanute Swim Team

15-18 Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
 1 Hyatt, Zac 34 15 Coffeyville Country Club
 2 Martin, Noah 27 15 Fort Scott Swim Team
 2 Hogge, Micah 27 15 Independence Swim Team
 4 Ames, Spencer 24 16 2016 Iola Seahorses
 5 Lea, Jake 23 16 2016 Iola Seahorses
 6 Hooper, Mark 20 15 Coffeyville Country Club
 6 Hogge, Jacob 20 17 Independence Swim Team
 8 Neyland, Sean 16 17 Independence Swim Team
 9 Lowry, Trent 9 16 Chanute Swim Team
 9 Schoenberger, Drew 9 17 Chanute Swim Team


